 
 
 
 


 
 














030
25°C 85°C 125°C
680.0 X T510X687(1)004A(2)E030 27.2 6.0 30 3.0 2.7 1.2
1000.0 X T510X108(1)004A(2)E018 40.0 6.0 18 3.9 3.5 1.5
1000.0 X T510X108(1)004A(2)E023 40.0 6.0 23 3.4 3.0 1.3
1000.0 E T510E108(1)004A(2)E018 40.0 6.0 18 4.0 3.6 1.6
1000.0 E T510E108(1)004A(2)E010 40.0 6.0 10 5.3 4.8 2.1
470.0 X T510X477(1)006A(2)E030 28.2 6.0 30 3.0 2.7 1.2
680.0 X T510X687(1)006A(2)E023 42.8 6.0 23 3.4 3.1 1.4
680.0 E T510E687(1)006A(2)E023 40.8 6.0 23 3.5 3.2 1.4
680.0 E T510E687(1)006A(2)E012 40.8 6.0 12 4.8 4.3 1.9
330.0 X T510X337(1)010A(2)E035 33.0 6.0 35 2.8 2.5 1.1
150.0 X T510X157(1)016A(2)E030 24.0 6.0 30 3.0 2.7 1.2
150.0 X T510X157(1)016A(2)E040 24.0 6.0 40 2.6 2.3 1.0
220.0 X T510X227(1)016A(2)E040 35.2 10.0 40 2.6 2.3 1.0
220.0 X T510X227(1)016A(2)E025 35.2 10.0 25 3.3 3.0 1.3
Cap
µF
Case

DF %
@ +25°C
120Hz
Max
ESR
m
@ +25°C
100 kHz
Max
Ripple Current
Arms @ +25°C,
100 kHz, max
KEMET
Part Number
25°C 85°C 125°C
100.0 X T510X107(1)020A(2)E035 20.0 8.0 35.0 7.7 6.9 3.1
100.0 X T510X107(1)020A(2)E040 20.0 6.0 40.0 2.6 2.3 1.0
100.0 X T510X107(1)020A(2)E045 20.0 6.0 45.0 2.4 2.2 0.9
100.0 E T510E107(1)025A(2)E050 25.0 8.0 50 2.4 2.1 1.0
22.0 X T510X226(1)035A(2)E100 7.7 6.0 100 1.6 1.4 0.6
22.0 X T510X226(1)035A(2)E080 7.7 6.0 80 1.8 1.7 0.7
22.0 X T510X226(1)035A(2)E060 7.7 6.0 60 2.1 1.9 0.8
33.0 X T510X336(1)035A(2)E065 11.6 6.0 65 2.0 1.8 0.8
33.0 X T510X336(1)035A(2)E050 11.6 6.0 50 2.3 2.1 0.9
47.0 X T510X476(1)035A(2)E055 16.5 8.0 55 2.2 2.0 0.9
47.0 X T510X476(1)035A(2)E065 16.5 8.0 65 2.0 1.8 0.8
47.0 E T510E476(1)035A(2)E050 16.5 8.0 50 2.4 2.1 1.0
10.0 X T510X106(1)050A(2)E120 5.0 8.0 120 1.5 1.3 0.6
10.0 X T510X106(1)050A(2)E090 5.0 8.0 90 1.7 1.6 0.7
Case
Size
KEMET